http://www.acbuscorp.com/
430 Danforth Avenue
Jersey City, Nj 07305

A&C Bus Corporation & Montgomery & Westside Owners Association, dba: A&C Bus Corporation

2020 Annual Agency Profile

Mr. Christopher Iu
(973) 491-7405

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census
New York-Newark, NY-NJ-CT
3,450 Square Miles
18,351,295 Population
1 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Service Area Statistics
13 Square Miles
258,523 Population

Service Consumption
2,293,846 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
371,440 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
50,773 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information

NTDID: 20219
Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Operation Characteristics

Mode
Bus
Total

Performance Measures

Mode
Bus
Total
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Bus
$15.00
$10.00 ~ ~ —*
[ < —
$5.00
$0.00
15 16 17 18 19 20
Notes:

Sponsor NTDID:

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00

3Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

$3,876,977
$0

$0

$0

$15,429
$3,892,406

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

99.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.4%

100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Assets
Revenue Vehicles 29
Service Vehicles 0
Asset Type:  Tier Il Facilities 0
Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service
Directly Purchased Operating
Operated Transportation Expenses
29 - $3,892,406
29 - $3,892,406

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$76.66

$76.66

$10.48
$10.48

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Bus

15 16 17 18 19 20

Fare
Revenues
$3,876,977
$3,876,977

Uses of
Capital
Funds
$0

$0

Financial Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Operating Funding Sources

0.4%

99.6%

Annual Annual Vehicle Annual Vehicle
Unlinked Trips Revenue Miles Revenue Hours
2,293,846 371,440 50,773
2,293,846 371,440 50,773

Mode
Bus
Total

Service Effectiveness
Operating Expenses
per Unlinked Unlinked Trips per
Passenger Trip  Vehicle Revenue Mile
$1.70 6.2
$1.70 6.2

Average Fleet Age
in Years?
7.2

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
45.2

45.2

Performance Measure Targets - 2021

Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Repair

Rolling Stock - BU - Bus - 0%
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