http://www.acbuscorp.com/ 430 Danforth Avenue

Jersey City, Nj 07305

General Informat		Financial Information							Performance Measure Targets - 2021	
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census			Is Expended		Operating Funding Sources			Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Rep		
New York-Newark, NY-NJ-CT			re Revenues	\$3,876,977	99.6%					Rolling Stock - BU - Bus - 0%
3,450 Square Miles			Local Funds	\$0	0.0%					
18,351,295 Population			State Funds	\$0	0.0%					
1 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs			al Assistance	\$0	0.0%			0.4%		
			Other Funds	\$15,429	0.4%					
		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$3,892,406	100.0%					
Service Area Statistics										
13 Square Miles			s Expended \$0							
258,523 Population		Fare Revenues								
			Local Funds	\$0						
Service Consumption			State Funds	\$0						
2,293,846 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Federal Assistance		\$0			99.6%			
Convice Compliant			Other Funds	\$0 \$0						
Service Supplied 371,440 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VF	14	Total Capital	Funds Expended	\$0						
50,773 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (V		Assets								
50,773 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (V	RH)	Assets Revenue Vehicles								
Database Information			29 0							
NTDID: 20219	Asset Type: Tier II	Service Vehicles Facilities	0							
	Sponsor NTDID:	Facilities	U							
Reporter Type. Reduced Reporter	Sponsor NTDD.		Mada							
			woda	I Characteris	STICS					
Operation Characteristics										
	Vehicles Operated									
	at Maximum	at Maximum Service								
				_	Uses of					
 .	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Age	
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues	Funds	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	in Years ^a	
Bus	29 29	-	\$3,892,406 \$3,892,406	\$3,876,977 \$3,876,977	\$0 \$0	2,293,846 2,293,846	371,440 371,440	50,773 50,773	7.2	
Total	29	-	\$3,092,400	\$3,070,977	φU	2,293,040	571,440	50,775		
Performance Measures										
renormance measures	50	Service Efficiency						Service Effectiveness		
	Service Eniciency						Operating Expenses	Service Ellectiveness		
	Operating Expense	os por Oporating	g Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per	
Mode	Vehicle Revenu		Revenue Hour		м	ode	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour	
Bus		S10.48	\$76.66			us	\$1.70	6.2	45.2	
Total		510.48	\$76.66			otal	\$1.70	6.2	45.2	
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Bus	Unlinked F	Passenger Trips per Vehicle Reven	ue Mile: Bus							
\$15.00										
	8.00									
\$10.00	6.00		· · · · ·							
\$5.00	4.00									
\$0.00	2.00									
	20 0.00									
	15	16 17 18	19 20							

Notes: ^aDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.